
What Show Should I Pick?
Updated: 8.16.23

One World, One Sky: Big Bird's Adventure (Grades PreK-1)
Sky Tonight- Live or Full Dome (All Grades)

Rusty Rocket's Last Blast (Grades 1-5)
9 Planets and Counting (Grades 4+)
Extrasolar Planets: Discovering New Worlds (Grades 4+)
MarsQuest (Grades 5+)
Out There (The Quest for Extrasolar Worlds) (Grades 7+)

Little Star That Could (Grades K-3)
Sunstruck! (Grades 5-8)

Earth, Moon, & Sun (Grades 1-5)
Sunstruck! (Grades 5-8)
Solar Quest (Grades 5+)
The Sun, Our Living Star (Grades 7+)

With so many shows to choose from, it can be hard to know which best suits
your class'  interests and needs. To help you make the right decision, we
have grouped our shows by topic. 

To further help you out, we put recommend grades in parenthesis after
each show. The last page of this document also lists our shows in Spanish
and shows that have open captions as an option. 

Should you have any questions- just ask our friendly staff and we would love
to help you pick the right show! 
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One World, One Sky: Big Bird's Adventure (Grades PreK-1)
Earth, Moon, & Sun (Grades 2-5)
Losing the Dark (Grades 2+)
To Space and Back (Grades 4+)

Briefly- Earth, Moon, & Sun (Grades 2-5)
Spirits from the Sky, Thunder on the Land (Grades 5+)
Mayan Archaeostronomy: Observers of the Universe (Grades 5+)
Mexica Archaeoastronomy: Between Space and Time (Grades 5+)

Briefly- Earth, Moon, & Sun (Grades 2-5)
Journey to Mars (Grades 3+) (note: this  is only a 10 minute show)
To Space and Back (Grades 4+)
Dawn of the Space Age (Grades 4+)
Out There: The Quest for Extrasolar Worlds (Grades 5+)
MarsQuest (Grades 5+)
From Earth to the Universe (Grades 6+)
Out There (The Quest for Extrasolar Worlds)

Black Holes (Grades 6+)
Briefly- A Hot and Energetic Universe (Grades 7+)
Phantom of the Universe (Grades 7+)
Unveiling the Invisible Universe (Grades 9+)
Dark (Grades 9+)
The Dark Matter Mystery (Grades 9+)

Cosmic Colors: An Adventure Along the Spectrum (Grades 5+)
Seeing (Grades 5+)
Cosmic Origins Spectrograph (Grades 9+)
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Briefly- The Hot and Energetic Universe (Grades 7+)
Infinity Express (Grades 5+)
Out There: The Quest for Extrasolar Worlds (Grades 5+)
Big Astronomy (Grades 7+)
Europe to the Stars (Grades 7+)
Unveiling the Invisible Universe (Grades 7+)

Two Small Pieces of Glass (Grades 4+)
Briefly- Out There: The Quest for Extrasolar Worlds (Grades 5+)
Big Astronomy (Grades 7+)
Europe to the Stars (Grades 7+)
The Hubble Legacy (Grades 7+)
Unveiling the Invisible Universe (Grades 9+)

Losing the Dark (Grades 2+)
Briefly- Two Small Pieces of Glass (Grades 4+)
Briefly- Europe to the Stars (Grades 7+)
Briefly- Big Astronomy (Grades 7+)
Briefly- Unveiling the Invisible Universe (Grades 9+)

Christmas Star (Grades K+)
Christmas-themed show

Season of Light (Grades 4+)
Christmas-themed show
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Shows with Open Captions in English 

The Little Star That Could (Grades K-3)
Rusty Rocket’s Last Blast (Grades 1-5)
Earth, Moon & Sun (Grades 2-5)
Two Small Pieces of Glass (Grades 3+)
Journey to Mars (Grades 3+) (note: this is only a 10 minute show)
To Space and Back (Grades 4+)
Extrasolar Planets: Discovering New Worlds (Grades 4+)
Nine Planets and Counting (Grades 4+)
Season of Light (Grades 4+)
Dawn of the Space Age (Grades 4+)
Cosmic Colors (Grades 5+)
Infinity Express (Grades 5+)
Mexica Archaeoastronomy: Between Space and Time (Grades 5+)
Seeing (Grades 5+)
MarsQuest (Grades 5+)
Out There: The Quest for Extrasolar Worlds (Grades 5+)
Black Holes (Grades 6+) 
A Hot and Energetic Universe (Grades 7+)
Phantom of the Universe (Grades 7+)
The Sun, Our Living Star (Grades 7+)
Unveiling the Invisible Universe (Grades 7+)
The Hubble Legacy  (Grades 7+)
Out There (The Quest for Extrasolar Worlds) (Grades 7+)
Dark (Grades 9+)
The Dark Matter Mystery (Grades 9+)



Shows in Spanish

One World, One Sky: Big Bird's Adventure (Grades PreK-1)
Mayan Archaeostronomy: Observers of the Universe (Grades 5+)
Mexica Archaeoastronomy: Between Space and Time (Grades 5+)
From Earth to the Universe (Grades 6+)
Big Astronomy (Grades 7+)
Europe to the Stars (Grades 7+)

Shows with Open Captions in Spanish

From Earth to the Universe (Grades 6+)
Big Astronomy (Grades 7+)


